INSCRIGAO  NOWE: CLASSIFICAGRD
008816 ANA LUCIA RESINA MIRALDO 1
003298 LEIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA SANTIAGO 2
008650 DANIELA PINHEIRO XAVIER CAVALCANTI PELAGGI 3
007998 BEATRIZ BENESI EMBOABA MOREIRA 4
002844 LUZINEI NEVES NOGUEIRA 5
007957 KAREN CAROLINE DE FREITAS CORREA 6
005787 CAIO CESAR PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 7
001328 ALESSANDRO PANDOLPHO 8
000293 LUCIANA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA 9

003328 RICARDO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS RODELLO 10
006896 JOELMIR ANDERSON DA SILVA 11
007029 RAQUEL LISBOA CRAVEIRO FERNANDES 12
000320 JESSICA DO PRADO FRANCO DE MELLO 13
008983 FRANCISCO LAGO GONZALEZ 14
008009 LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 15
008658 MICHELI SOARES DE CAMPOS 16
008402 LILIAN DE MELLO MARTINS 17
005518 GIBRAN HABIB ABI GHOSN 18
008129 ANDRE LUIZ REZENDE 19
000011 WELLITON JOSE DA SILVA 20
000002 JULIANO PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO 21
000164 JULIANA DOS SANTOS COSTA 22
008247 RAFAEL RODRIGUES 23
005665 LEONEL GOMES DA SILVA MAGALHAES 24
006388 GERSON DOS REIS DE MELLO 25
002958 LUCIRENE NEVES NOGUEIRA 26
004982 ESLI TELES MENEZES 27
000187 ANA LUCIA BORGES 28
000723 VIVIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA GERASEEV 29
003502 DIEGO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 30
008481 RAFAEL CAMILLO TANNURI 31
008687 KEIZE LORRANE CALDAS CARDOSO HIDAKA 32
006972 DIEGO JACOB FERNANDES LEITE 33
004423 MILIANA FRANCO FERREIRA 34
004086 EDNA FERREIRA PERES 35
005556 GUILHERME TOWATA SATO 36
006277 ANDERSON TEIXEIRA MARTINS 37
006270 HIAGO ROGERIO DOS REIS LOPES 38
003962 REGINA PEDROZA SOTERO DE MENDONCA 39
000363 WILSON FRANCISCO ALVES 40
006048 PAULO HENRIQUE CHAVES DIAS 41
002172 MARCILENE APARECIDA MANGINI FRARE 42
000668 LUCIANO RIBEIRO EVANGELISTA 43
002277 VANESSA FERREIRA DE SANTANA 44
002854 RENATA VIEIRA ALONSO 45
008383 SUZANA REGINA VALDRIGHI DE LIMA 46
008585 SAULO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 47
001429 ABRAHAO BALDINO 48
005743 HOTOL GALASSI RIBEIRO 49
001937 RAFAEL HIROSHI YUBA 50
005181 REGIANE RODRIGUES DA LUZ 51
001853 ISABELA MENDES RIBEIRO EUGENIO 52
008796 JAIME YOSHITOYO KIKUCHI 53
003105 KARINA ARAUJO 54
008237 SANDRO CROUCE 55
004703 DALMA DOS SANTOS 56
006012 SAMUEL ANDREJUK 57
008582 FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA MORAIS 58
004721 CLAUDIO HIROMI WAKAMATSU 59
008232 RODRIGO PEREIRA GEBIN 60
005941 FERNANDA JUSTINO VITAL 61
007708 LEONARDO CASARETTI LOTITO DE MELLO 62
003580 BRUNA DE PAULA CALDAS 63
004172 PEDRO ANTONIO QUADRA VALANDRO 64
005715 VINICIUS REIS FERREIRA DA SILVA 65
008139 PATRICIA HOKAMA 66
005903 SUZANA MARIA DE ARAUJO 67

003757 CARMEN ALVES CARVALHO DE CASTRO 68



007429
003666
004968
008882
000863
004534
007001
003727
005018
008900
000557
001662
005430
000396
005828
003581
003831
001525
002798
002138
003660
005847
008429
003438
008316
007208
000936
008440
001194
003246
003621
006691
002004
008485
006022
004827
008866
008174
001973
004177
007095
008332
008527
001464
006296
000229
004983
001737
002255
001583
006503
008924
006163
004583
008987
007000
008171
003036
008304
006642
008460
004474
002624
007382
006511
008875
005133
001021

MARINA MILAN

JOSE RODOLFO MONTEMURRO
ARNALDO AGOSTINHO SOTTANI
EDUARDO SOARES FELICIANO DOS SANTOS
CESAR ANTONIO DE SOUZA

MARCELO MIRANDA MACHADO
FERNANDA LOPES GONZAGA
BARBARA DIAS SOARES DE SOUZA
ANDREZA CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS
MARCOS TORRES BARBOZA

ANA CRISTINA FERREIRA LYRA
RODRIGO PAMPOLIM

VITOR HIDEKI NEVES URA

LIVIA FELIX RAULINO PEREIRA
POLLYANA CARDOSO SOUSA

TASSIA COELHO DA SILVA SANTOS
MONICA SOUSA DA SILVA

DENIS MOURA DOS SANTOS

WAGNER CALISTO DA SILVA

DAVID DA SILVA JUNIOR
CAIQUE DE SOUZA FURUNO
GABRIEL SILVA FERREIRA

FABRICIO CAMPINAS DE LIMA
MARYANNE CAROLINE DE SOUSA ESCOBAR
LUIS SERGIO CARVALHO DA COSTA
ANDERSON MARTINS CAPITAO

VALDIR EDEZIO TEIXEIRA

EDISON LOURIVAL DE SANTANA
MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA

IONE HARUMI YOSHIKAWA SAITO
MARCIO GASPAR DE ALMEIDA
LUCINEIA ASTUTI MARIANO LEITE
ELITON BARBOSA

PAULA FERNANDA CAVALCANTI

ANDRE JOSE DOS SANTOS

FRANCINE TAIS CEDRAL PEREIRA AVELAR
ELIANA MARQUES GUERRA
ALESSANDRA NASCIMENTO DE MORAES
PRISCILA MITIKO YANAGA

VANESSA PEDROSA DA SILVA

AARON JOSE MARTINE CASTAO
PATRICIA ANDRADE PASCHOA

CARLA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ANDERSON LEAL AMORIM

MELISSA MIDORI MARTINHO GOTO
JONATHAN DIAS CHAVES
RAFAEL PENA FREITAS

FERNANDA NISHIMURA SANTOS

KAREN DOS REIS FERNANDES TEIXEIRA
DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
VALESKA DE SOUSA MUNHOS
ANDREW REIS TORHACS

ARTUR SCHNEIDER LARIOS

JOSE JULIO FERREIRA SARMENTO RITO
CLAUDIO ROBSON FRACALANZA
RUBENS APARECIDO DE SIQUEIRA
ROSANGELA MARIA DE ABREU SANTOS
JANE MEIRE GOMES
RODRIGO LUIZ BENEVIDES

PEDRO GOMES DOS SANTOS

RACHEL DE SOUZA YANEZ ARIAS
DENIS PIERRE ARAKI

DAIANE HENRIQUES SILVA

FELIPE NOUGALLI ROSELINO

AGATHA AGNES SANTANA MOREIRA
MARIANA CARVALHO DE CASTRO

ANA NAZARE APARECIDA MARQUES
KARINA DANTAS DE ABREU
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002616
003672
001460
006785
008646
001542
006456
008409
008972
003385
004355
007306
006631
008710
006774
008334
008583
006101
008315
004306
001875
008910
003049
007912
003656
008199
008044
008927
008661
004740
007655
004853
003261
002552
006174
008524
004814
005785
003602
006245
002677
002200
001512
004125
000381
001268
006445
005230
003187
005227
006181
008903
000235
008323
004257
005343
008629
003222
005450
003814
000359
003883
005589
001186
004817
008002
005282
005537

GUILHERME SIQUEIRA SANTOS

BRUNO SCHUVEIZER ACENCIO

JOSE NIUDO DE FREITAS

SANDRA REGINA BATISTA

EDILAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

BENEDITO DIAS DOS ANJOS

OTTO ARNOLDO INDIANI PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA ALMEIDA LIMA

ALEXANDRE CARROCINE
ALESSANDRA ALVES BARBOSA

RENATA HIDEMI MORIYA

ANTONIO SPIRANDELI JUNIOR

UILIAN DIAS SANTOS

TULIO THEODORO DE REZENDE

MAGDA ROSANA DA SILVA

STEFANI GABRIELA PINHEIRO

DANILO REIS BATISTA DA ROCHA
MARCELA CRUZ DE NOVAES

SABRINA DOS SANTOS TARRATACA
ROBERTO TAKEO OKUDAIRA JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE VASCONCELOS GOMES
VINICIUS RIBEIRO IBIAPINA

MARIANA CAROLINA COELHO COSTA
CAMILA FIGUEIREDO DE ASSIS

LEILA DAYANE FREIRE DOS SANTOS
FULVIO ROGE TONANI DE CARVALHO
ELIZABETH GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

ALBERTO YAGI

MARIA ANGELICA BARROS GONCALVES
MARIA FERNANDINA MAURICIO BRUNO OUREM
PAULO ROCHA

AGUINALDO VIEIRA SANTOS FILHO
VIOLETA ATHIE

MARCIA APARECIDA DE MORAES
ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES GOUVEA GEORJAO
JOSE MARCELO PERBONE

REGINALDO SPRANGOSKI

VILMA AZEVEDO BELTRAMELO

ADRIANA MURANAKA KANETSUKI

MIRIAN APARECIDA MARIANO DA CONCEICAO
MICHELLE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA DE LIMA
SOLANGE DE ABREU PRATES

LEONARDO TAVARES DA SILVA

EVERTON CARVALHO DE FIGUEIREDO
FABIO DE SOUZA FRIAS

AUREA DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA
MICHELLE BASTOS KONISHI DA ROCHA MAGALHAES
IRAN SOARES PEREIRA

VITOR AUGUSTO SANTOS CAVALCANTI OLIVEIRA
RENATA STACNY HIDALGO

SULAMITA AUGUSTO DA SILVA

DIANNE APOLINARIO TAVARES DA SILVA
HENRIQUE ISHIMOTO

CARLOS RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JONATHAN PINHEIRO KONG

RENATO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ROBERTO LUIZ RODRIGUES JUNIOR
AFONSO OZICO DA COSTA
SILVANA SOUZA MASCARENHAS
MAURICIO DA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO FRAGOSO VIEIRA

CRISTIANE COSTA VELLOSO

DANIELA MOREIRA TERRA

KATIA CILENE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
HUMBERTO RAMOS NOGUEIRA

VIVIAN DE MELLO MARTINS MESTRINER
ELIANA NATALICE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
ANDREIA FERREIRA LEME
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008855
008376
006879
001791
001358
005873
000778
000488
005605
003912
006466
000036
000158
008468
006146
007302
003396
007406
001822
008494
007583
004030
004984
003584
000966
008284
001905
003164
007576
006796
008324
004292
003860
004891
006475
005525
003840
008084
008706
007108
008907
007905
002256
001962
004201
006034
008358
008442
003620
001495
001403
008804
002085
007724
008692
005397
002555
005714
002510
006817
008889
005092
002739
008917
008943
004831
004565
002502

ELIANE BATISTA RAMALHO

KARIME DE CASSIA PACHLER CARDOSO
RICARDO IUJI DOS ANJOS ONO

LENITA TAKEDA MISAKI

ROGERIO LEANDRO DA CUNHA

MAIARA DIAS SILVEIRA

PALOMA MACHADO

JOSIANE CRISTINE VAZ PEREIRA
NATHALIA FERREIRA SALMERON RUBIO
MARIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

CARLA ZELI TIBERIO

JOAO RAMOS JUNIOR

CLAUDIO FIRMINO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ERCI SIMONE DIAS LUIZ

SIMONE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA CIRINO BENEVIDES

BENEDITO DE LIMA SOUZA

SERGIO MIGUEL ARCANJO
FERNANDA DA SILVA LIRA

CINTIA MARA DE FREITAS

VALESKA KOCH MOREIRA

CLECIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

MORGANI LOURENCO PEREIRA NEGREIROS
RAFAEL ALVES BARBOZA

MARCO ANTONIO CASECA

ADRIANA LARUCCI

RALPH PEILON TUNG

DANIELLY TIEKO DO NASCIMENTO GISHITOMI
ANA GABRIELLA ITOH

BRUNO ROBERTO MARIANO OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
ELANNE APARECIDA RAMALHO

BRUNO SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JULLY DE OLIVEIRA

MAYRA HIRAOKA CATAN

PRISCILA GARCIA NORONHA GONCALVES
THIAGO KOITI NAKAMURA

CELIA APARECIDA DE PAULA MIYOSHI
VALMIR CAETANO DOS SANTOS
NILSON PAIM TEIXEIRA

ALEXANDRA DA PAZ SABINO

ADRIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES SANTOS
VIVIANE DE JESUS RIBEIRO

DANILO LOURENCO DE CARVALHO

NAGILA CANDIDO DO CARMO

EDSON FABIANO DA SILVA

PETRONIO FACCHINETTI CARVALHAL NETO
CLELTON DE FARIA PACHECO

DANIELA SEABRA PEREIRA

CLICIE UTINO

AMERICO MAMORU HAYASHI

EDUARDO WATANABE MURAKOSHI

BRUNO MATOS DA CRUZ

DANIELA SOARES SANTOS

FELIPE VIEIRA SOARES

CAIO RIBEIRO SALUM

JULIANA MARTINS SANTIAGO

JULIANO MORO

JAQUELINE PEDRETTI DE LIMA CHESIOLARI
TABATA NIKELE DA SILVA CANAVESI
FLAVIO ZOZIMO DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO SOARES RIBEIRO

ARMANDO AUGUSTO DA SILVEIRA GALLENI
JESSICA NUNES PAIVA DE CAMPOS
JUSSARA VIEIRA ANDRADE

RENATO DIONISIO ALBERTO GOMES PEREIRA
MARLI DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA

SHIRLEI DE SOUZA MARIANO

ADRIANA SANCHES FRANCISCO
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000103
007174
006537
003937
005157
004530
003590
008349
008714
008719
007482
001087
001094
007232
006212
008652
006554
000892
008748
005972
007885
006865
004197
003342
005761
002333
008928
007037
003815
003643
006607
008998
007899
008518
000052
006198
003274
001818
003975
003725
008486
006670
008386
007808
003908
006029
005429
005413
007389
000575
009003
006126
005771
007582
005870
000985
003159
003427
007096
001198
001431
003144
004522
004995
004021
006317
007218
006260

DENIS REIS DEL BELLO

BRUNA RIBEIRO CARNEIRO NOBRE
BRUNO AUGUSTO FERRAZ
ROSEMARY LIRA LIMA CONSIGNANI
ROBERTO DE TARANTO

ELISABETE ALVES

MARCOS ANTONO BORGIS PEREIRA
RONALDO LEITE DOS SANTOS

LUCIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ELEONORA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA LEAO
KELLY CRISTINA TAKEDA

MARCOS GONCALVES DA SILVA

SHEYLA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
CAROLLYNE CRISTINA IOAVASSO LAFAYETTE
ROBERTA CREVELARIO DE MELO

ROSELI ROSA CUNHA

MARCOS ANDERSON DA SILVA

PATRICIA ARAUJO SANTOS

DOUGLAS HIROSHI YAKUSHIJIN

RENATO BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO
ROBERTA MITSUE KURIYAMA

DENISE ASSUNCAO DE ALMEIDA TOFOLI
EDILEUSA FRANCISCA BARBOSA VILAS BOAS
MARCIA LIMA SILVA

ELISANGELA MARTINS CLAUDINO FIRMINO MONTEIRO
NEUSA ALVES TEODORO DO SANTOS
THIAGO DE ALMEIDA BICOCCHI

KELLEN CRISTINA MARTINS

DAIANA MARIANO DO PRADO COSTA
VALERIA CRISTINA BASTOS TOSETTO
ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA TELES

RAFAEL SILVEIRA SHIRASAKA

MARIO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES FERREIRA
DENILSON ARAUJO SERRA

SUSY DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
LUCIANO SANT ANNA CARNEIRO

SERGIO SOARES RODRIGUES SANTOS
VITOR FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA VIVIANE DE PAULA FUJIMURA
DENISE SILVA MAIA
CASSIA JESUS DOS SANTOS

DOUGLAS NOBREGA

MARCELO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

LETICIA FELIX DA SILVA

VERENA ISABELLE COELHO

CARLOS ALBERTO CARVALHO

ALEX SOARES SANTOS
CRISTIANE LURI MURAKI

EDUARDO DANBARA

ELIZA CRISTINA ALVES RODRIGUES CARVALHO
IANN LONGHINI LEDA
OZELIA ALVES DAS FLORES

MONICA FUJIMOTO

ANTONIO MARCOS DA SILVA

VIVIAN KARINA SANTA LUCIA SILVA
FERNANDA BERNARDO DA SILVA
CRISTINA MIEKO KANNO

DANILO DE ALMEIDA BICOCCHI

EVELIN MORAES MOTA
ALEXANDRE SENA BRANDAO

EDCARLOS DE ARAUJO SILVA

LUANA PAOLA COSTAE SILVA

ANDERSON DAMAZIO SASSI

DANILO MARQUES SARRAO SILVEIRA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE CARVALHO MARTINS
ROSANIA FERREIRA SILVA

LUIZ GONZAGA DA SILVA JUNIOR
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004902 CRISTINA SPIGARIOL DE SOUZA REMESSO
007719 LUZILIO DE BRITO NOGUEIRA

001306 ALINE SANTANA

003546 ADRIANA ALMEIDA LIMA CARVALHO
002840 PRISCILA DE ANDRADE TAKEUCHI
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